IEuroindy

Ordem do Engenheiros - Grupo B

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 06-05-2017 14:49 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 50.153 +0.948 15:01:17.202 5 50.158 +0.400 14:58:47.141
(35) Pedro Morais 9 49.205 | - 15:02:06.407 6 51.520 +1.762 14:59:38.661
1 58.269 +9.438 14:55:31.063 10 49.378 +0.173 15:02:55.785 7 50.034 +0.276 15:00:28.695
2 50.552 +1.721 14:56:21.615 1 49.432 +0.227 15:03:45.217 8 50.067 +0.309 15:01:18.762
3 49.987 +1.156 14:57:11.602 12 49.322 +0.117 15:04:34.539 9 50.170 +0.412 15:02:08.932
4 51.057 +2.226 14:58:02.659 10 49.758 - 15:02:58.690
5 49.423 +0.592 14:58:52.082 (24) Pedro Furtado 11 50.114 +0.356 15:03:48.804
6 49.542 +0.711 14:59:41.624 1 58.427 +9.153 14:55:29.760 12 49.892 +0.134 15:04:38.696
7 50.553 +1.722 15:00:32.177 2 51.151 +1.877 14:56:20.911
8 50.852 +2.021 15:01:23.029 3 50.092 +0.818 14:57:11.003 (23) Jodo Seixo
9 49.142 +0.311 15:02:12.171 4 49.871 +0.597 14:58:00.874 1 1:01.849 +11.998 14:55:32.459
10 49.062 +0.231 15:03:01.233 5 49.946 +0.672 14:58:50.820 2 51.814 +1.963 14:56:24.273
11 48.831 - 15:03:50.064 6 50.582 +1.308 14:59:41.402 3 50.608 +0.757 14:57:14.881
12 52.787 +3.956 15:04:42.851 7 50.187 +0.913 15:00:31.589 4 51.566 +1.715 14:58:06.447
8 49.489 +0.215 15:01:21.078 5 50.300 +0.449 14:58:56.747
(11) Antdnio Ribeiro 9 49.438 +0.164 15:02:10.516 6 50.653 +0.802 14:59:47.400
1 58.782 +9.761 14:55:24.722 10 49.274 - 15:02:59.790 7 50.654 +0.803 15:00:38.054
2 50.915 +1.894 14:56:15.637 11 49.679 +0.405 15:03:49.469 8 50.484 +0.633 15:01:28.538
3 50.650 +1.629 14:57:06.287 12 49.846 +0.572 15:04:39.315 9 49.851 - 15:02:18.389
4 50.195 +1.174 14:57:56.482 10 50.503 +0.652 15:03:08.892
5 50.100 +1.079 14:58:46.582 (27) Anténio Baptista 11 50.427 +0.576 15:03:59.319
6 49.812 +0.791 14:59:36.394 1 58.604 +9.228 14:55:30.805 12 50.958 +1.107 15:04:50.277
7 50.243 +1.222 15:00:26.637 2 51.118 +1.742 14:56:21.923
8 51.062 +2.041 15:01:17.699 3 50.000 +0.624 14:57:11.923 (2) Ana Seixo
9 49.337 +0.316 15:02:07.036 4 50.252 +0.876 14:58:02.175 1 1:00.446 +10.472 14:55:22.449
10 49.524 +0.503 15:02:56.560 5 49.399 +0.023 14:58:51.574 2 51.030 +1.056 14:56:13.479
11 49.021 - 15:03:45.581 6 49.716 +0.340 14:59:41.290 3 50.436 +0.462 14:57:03.915
12 49.479 +0.458 15:04:35.060 7 50.528 +1.152 15:00:31.818 4 50.710 +0.736 14:57:54.625
8 49.742 +0.366 15:01:21.560 5 51.036 +1.062 14:58:45.661
(13) Marcos Bastos 9 49.403 +0.027 15:02:10.963 6 50.580 +0.606 14:59:36.241
1 55.508 +6.417 14:55:15.857 10 49.380 +0.004 15:03:00.343 7 51.233 +1.259 15:00:27.474
2 50.684 +1.593 14:56:06.541 1 49.376 - 15:03:49.719 8 50.875 +0.901 15:01:18.349
3 50.249 +1.158 14:56:56.790 12 50.810 +1.434 15:04:40.529 9 49.974 - 15:02:08.323
4 49.828 +0.737 14:57:46.618 10 50.121 +0.147 15:02:58.444
5 49.612 +0.521 14:58:36.230 (18) José Mendes 11 50.777 +0.803 15:03:49.221
6 49.741 +0.650 14:59:25.971 1 1:03.684 +14.241 14:55:32.387 12 50.511 +0.537 15:04:39.732
7 49.326 +0.235 15:00:15.297 2 56.860 +7.417 14:56:29.247
8 49.196 +0.105 15:01:04.493 3 51.685 +2.242 14:57:20.932 (31) Pedro Monteiro
9 49.340 +0.249 15:01:53.833 4 50.669 +1.226 14:58:11.601 1 1:04.264 +14.177 14:55:33.840
10 49.304 +0.213 15:02:43.137 5 49.701 +0.258 14:59:01.302 2 52.899 +2.812 14:56:26.739
11 49.450 +0.359 15:03:32.587 6 49.679 +0.236 14:59:50.981 3 51.355 +1.268 14:57:18.094
12 49.091 - 15:04:21.678 7 49.819 +0.376 15:00:40.800 4 50.893 +0.806 14:58:08.987
13 49.232 +0.141 15:05:10.910 8 49.846 +0.403 15:01:30.646 5 50.637 +0.550 14:58:59.624
9 49.965 +0.522 15:02:20.611 6 50.465 +0.378 14:59:50.089
(16) Vitor Guerreiro 10 49.443 - 15:03:10.054 7 50.935 +0.848 15:00:41.024
1 59.563 +10.438 14:55:24.341 8 51.449 +1.362 15:01:32.473
2 52.525 +3.400 14:56:16.866 (19) Jodo Oliveira 9 50.655 +0.568 15:02:23.128
3 49.721 +0.596 14:57:06.587 1 55.379 +5.720 14:55:16.280 10 50.145 +0.058 15:03:13.273
4 58.000 +8.875 14:58:04.587 2 50.896 +1.237 14:56:07.176 11 50.332 +0.245 15:04:03.605
5 50.509 +1.384 14:58:55.096 3 50.475 +0.816 14:56:57.651 12 50.087 - 15:04:53.692
6 49.806 +0.681 14:59:44.902 4 50.588 +0.929 14:57:48.239
7 49.544 +0.419 15:00:34.446 5 50.624 +0.965 14:58:38.863
8 49.125 - 15:01:23.571 6 50.037 +0.378 14:59:28.900
9 50.684 +1.559 15:02:14.255 7 49.716 +0.057 15:00:18.616
10 49.675 +0.550 15:03:03.930 8 49.669 +0.010 15:01:08.285
11 50.475 +1.350 15:03:54.405 9 50.054 +0.395 15:01:58.339
12 49.604 +0.479 15:04:44.009 10 49.659 - 15:02:47.998
1 50.059 +0.400 15:03:38.057
(7) Hugo Barbosa 12 49.945 +0.286 15:04:28.002
1 59.950 +10.745 14:55:23.966 13 50.192 +0.533 15:05:18.194
2 51.351 +2.146 14:56:15.317
3 51.902 +2.697 14:57:07.219 (14) Tiago Rodrigues
4 50.486 +1.281 14:57:57.705 1 1:00.455 +10.697 14:55:23.634
5 49.621 +0.416 14:58:47.326 2 51.268 +1.510 14:56:14.902
6 50.397 +1.192 14:59:37.723 3 50.857 +1.099 14:57:05.759
7 49.326 +0.121 15:00:27.049 4 51.224 +1.466 14:57:56.983
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